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8AC-EUR12331 ECCC Response to comments (RAPRA)

Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Nov 18, 2024 at 1:14 PM
To: "LeBlanc-Havard, Michele" <MLeBlanc-Havard1@gov.nu.ca>, "Pirie, Bradley" <BPirie@gov.nu.ca>, "Elliott, James"
<JElliott@gov.nu.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Demers, Joyce" <Joyce.Demers@rcaanc-
cirnac.gc.ca>

Cc: Nidhi Singh <nidhi.singh@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

Please find attached ECCC response to GN Dept of Environment and CIRNAC comments for the Remedial Action Plan
and Risk Assessment (RAPRA) for Water Licence No: 8AC-EUR2331.

The Nunavut Water Board would like to confirm whether the response addresses concerns by the deadline of December
2, 2024.

Regards,

Robert Hunter
Licensing Administrator
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